ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Jul 21, 24 | Jul 28, 24 ‘Aug 4,724
Mode s M T w T F s | s M T w s | s M T
77 2 Pre CCTV 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24
78 »;
79 3 1100 Broadway 19 days Mon 8/12/2¢(Thu 9/5/24
80 3 Mainline Point Repairs 8 days Mon 8/12/24Wed 8/21/24
81 2 Post CCTV 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 80
82 7 Roadway Restoration 5 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 8/29/24 81
83 -
84 - 1200 Broadway 14 days Mon 8/12/2¢Thu 8/29/24
85 3 Mainline Point Repairs 8 days Mon 8/12/24Wed 8/21/24
86 2 Post CCTV 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 85
87 7 Roadway Restoration 5 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 8/29/24 86
88 o]
89 2 9100 Dixon 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 e
90 3 Mainline and Service Point 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 I
Repairs
91 »
92 5 30260 Carrollton Basin No. 19
93 -
94 7 Two Week Look Ahead 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 I
95 -
96 -y 1900 Eagle St 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 I
97 3 Excavation of Pits 3 days Mon 8/5/24 Wed 8/7/24 I
98 b, Jack and Bore 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24 97
99 2 Build SMHs 6 days Fri 8/9/24  Fri8/16/24 98
100 b, Sewer Main Installation 6 days Fri 8/9/24  Fri8/16/24 98
101 b, 6" Sewer Main Installation 6 days Fri 8/9/24  Fri8/16/24 98
102 »
103 b 30261 Carrolton Basin No. 20 17 days Mon 8/5/24 Tue 8/27/24 I
104 -
105 b Two Week Look Ahead 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri8/16/24 I
106 -
107 - CCTV 12 days Mon 8/12/2¢Tue 8/27/24
108 -
109 - 8700 Olive St 12 days Mon 8/12/2¢Tue 8/27/24
110 2 Pre CCTV 1 day Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/12/24
111 3 Lateral Launch 1 day Tue 8/27/24 Tue 8/27/24 114
112 - 1400 Dante St 10 days Tue 8/13/24 Mon 8/26/2¢
113 3 Pre CCTV 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24 110
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